
Renata Makiła

Monika Bojka 

Krzysztof Szumański

Urszula Dulewicz

Jan Wrycza

Krystyna Szymańska 

MoMonika Dudek 

Ryszard Krajnowski

Jakub Szumilas

Joanna Marzec

Kamila Galt

Janusz Czarski 

692 611 290

507 852 129

697 688 126

666 045 906

697 610 348

600 896 180

6607 623 583

887 737 887

609 667 121

575 544 564

502 254 316

renimak@wp.pl 

zelek1m@interia.pl

szumanski.k@gmail.com 

u.dulewicz@wp.pl 

jawry@wp.pl 

krystyna.szymanska@wp.pl 

momokane@wp.pl

r.krajnowski@wp.pl 

jakubszumilas@wp.pl 

joannamarzec82@gmail.com 

kmg.tricity@gmail.com 

kontakt@przewodnikgdanski.pl 

Zaprzyjaźnieni z EXPERYMENTem przewodnicy turystyczni          


